

æ

SLP(Crl.)No. 277 OF 2003  
ITEM No.35 & 70

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 277/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2002 in CRLMM 48036/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAVINDER PAL SIDHU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and exemption from filing O.T. )  
( With Office Report )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.747-748/2004  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

Date : 16/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Muralidhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(Crl) 277/2003

Adjourned.

SLP(Crl) 747-748/2004

Issue notice.

(R.K. DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(V.P. TYAGI)  
COURT MASTER